CL2-520R Pilot Light
CL2-520R
产品型号 CL2-520R
产品ID 1SFA619403R5201
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 7320500556337
目录说明 CL2-520R Pilot Light
详细描述
The CL2-520R Pilot Light is: Compact - Pilot Light - Pilot light head - Red - Illuminated -
220V DC
This Pilot Light is part of ABB's compact range, the most efficient all-in-one solution
available, reducing installation time and cost.
The compact range has a high level of dust and water resistance.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
10 piece最小起订量
8536619090海关关税号
Popular Downloads
1SFC151007C02__数据手册，技术资料
1/4CL2-520R
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/26
1SFC151011M0201说明书和手册
尺寸
0.03 m产品净宽
0.03 m产品净高
0.052 m产品净深
0.018 kg产品净重
技术参数
Operation -25 ... +70 °C
Storage -40 ... +85 °C
周围环境温度
Red颜色
Pilot light head驱动器类型
Illuminated照明
220 V DC, integrated LED灯类型
1 级
12 级
13 级
3R 级
4 级
4X 级
外壳防护等级
3污染等级
220 V DC
Supply Circuit 220V DC V
额定工作电压
Flexible with Ferrule 1 x 0.75...2.5 mm�
Flexible with Ferrule 2 x 0.75...2.5 mm�
Flexible with Insulated Ferrule 1 x 0.75...2.5 mm�
Flexible with Insulated Ferrule 2 x 0.75...2.5 mm�
Flexible 1 x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm�
Flexible 2 x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm�
Solid 1 x 0.75...2.5 mm�
Solid 2 x 0.75...2.5 mm�
连接容量
Screw Clamp连接类型
Screw Terminals端子类型
0.9 N·m拧紧力矩
8 mm剥线长度
UL/CSA适用的技术参数
1x 18...14 AWG
2x 18...14 AWG
连接容量UL/CSA
环境条件
Front IP66
Front IP67
Front IP69K
Terminals IP20
防护等级
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
2/4CL2-520R
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/26
2CMT2022-006479REACH Declaration
2CMT2022-006498RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
2CMT2023-006523Toxic Substances
Control Act - TSCA
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
认证及声明（文件编码）
CQC_CN_CN50749CB认证
CQC2003010305054693CQC认证
UL_E496500-20171020cULus 认证
UL_E496500-20171020cURus 认证
2020980305001187Declaration of
Conformity - CCC
2CMT2015-005451符合性声明 - CE
2CMT2020-006121Declaration of
Conformity - UKCA
9AKK107046A3749DNV GL Certificate
EAC-RU C-CN.ME77.B.00690_20EAC认证
包装信息
bag 10 piece1级包装单元
0.235 m1级包装宽度
0.125 m1级包装长度
0.035 m1级包装高度
0.184 kg1级包装 总重
73205004755391级包装 EAN
外部分类和标准
P对象分类代码
EC000272 - Indicator light completeETIM 6
EC000272 - Indicator light completeETIM 7
EC000272 - Indicator light completeETIM 8
V11.0 : 27371223e级
39121534UNSPSC
4766 >> Indicator or pilot lightsIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
2313545E-Number (Finland)
4373530E-Number (Norway)
3705771E-Number (Sweden)
3/4CL2-520R
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/26
低压产品及系统  → 控制产品  → 按钮指示装置  → Compact Range  → CL Compact Pilot Lights
中压产品与系统  → 服务业务  → 备件  → Parts  → All Spare Parts (Relays-SWG-CB)
分类
4/4CL2-520R
� 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/08/26